AMERICAN DAIRY SCIENCE ASSOCIATION
AMERICAN SOCIETY OF ANIMAL SCIENCE
POULTRY SCIENCE ASSOCIATION

2004 JOINT ANNUAL MEETING REGISTRATION FORM

Name

Last

Preferred First Name on Badge

First

E-mail

Middle Initial

Institution/Company

Business Address

City State/Province

Country Zip/Postal Code

Phone. Fax

Memberof O ADSA O ASAS 0 PSA O WPSA Q First-Time Attendee

Spouses and children are not required to register. To receive a name badge(s), please provide name(s) below.

REGISTRATION FEES Members ABSTRACTS
By April 15 By July 1 After July 1 You will receive one abstract book or CD

ADSA-ASAS- per registration. Please indicate your
PSA-WPSA Member Q $250 a $300 Q $450 format choice.
Nonmember Q §$375 Q $550 O Book Q cD
Eetitre;/ Fel\'/'lowfme”tus g gg g :1 88 O Additional Book Copies ~ $25

ost Doc Member " .
Post Doc Nonmember* a $375 a $550 Q' Additional CD Copies $25
Graduate Student Member a $75 a $100
Graduate Student Nonmember* a $375 a $550
Undergraduate Student Member a $o a $25
Undergraduate Student Nonmember* Q $375 Q $550

*Attention Nonmember Students and Post Docs - Become a member of ADSA or ASAS and save on meeting
registration fees. Simply mark the society that you would like to join. Then, in a single payment, include the “Student
Membership Fee” with the appropriate “Student Member Registration Fee” for the 2004 Joint Annual Meeting.

Membership will be valid thru 12/31/05.

ADSA Undergraduate Student Membership Dues O $5  ASAS Undergraduate Student Membership Dues 0O $20
ADSA Graduate Student Membership Dues O $10 ASAS Graduate Student Membership Dues a $20
ADSA Post Doc Membership Dues O $55 ASAS Post Doc Membership Dues Q $55

NOTICE TO ORAL PRESENTERS AND INVITED SPEAKERS

Please note that all session rooms will be equipped with a computer and LCD projector. All oral presentations and
invited speaker presentations will be pre-loaded one week prior to the meeting. You will be contacted with the pre-
loading instructions and deadlines which can also be found online at www.fass.org/2004.

REGISTER ONLINE WWW.FASS.ORG/2004 REGISTRATION FORM CONTINUED =



SOCIAL EVENTS & MEETINGS
Saturday, July 24

Q

ADSA SAD Tour

Sunday, July 25

Q
Q

ADSA SAD Pizza Party/Mixer
Opening Session & Reception

Monday, July 26

Q

ooopouooo

ADSA Production Division
Extension Specialists Breakfast
Michigan State University Breakfast
Poultry Extension Luncheon
WPSA-USA Branch Luncheon
ASAS Awards Program

lowa State Social

Graduate Student Mixer

SAD Undergraduate Student Mixer

Tuesday, July 27

o000

U

U

o0 Ood O

5K Fun Run (t-shirt: M L XL )
University of lllinois Breakfast
Kentucky Breakfast

PSU Breakfast

Triennial Poultry Extension Workshop

Planning Meeting Breakfast

ADSA Dairy Foods Division
Extension Specialists Breakfast
ADSA SAD Awards Luncheon

U Professional

O Student

PSA Graduate Student Members’
Luncheon

Spouses Luncheon

National Poultry Waste Management
Symposium Planning Meeting Lunch

Texas A&M Poultry Science Reception

ADSA Awards Program and Auction
ADSA-ASAS-PSA Ice Cream Social
ADSA Foundation Raffle Ticket

Wednesday, July 28

O 0O O 00 O0d0d O

Golf Tournament* (Handicap )
*No forced teams are allowed
Purdue Breakfast

Virginia Tech Breakfast

National Organic M-S Planning
Meeting Breakfast

Fee

$7

$0
$0

$24

$24
$28
$28
$0
$0
$5
$7

$15
$24
$24
$24

$24
$24

$30
$23
$0

$30
$28

$10
$0
$0
$25

$50
$20

$24
$24

ASAS Block & Bridle Advisors Meeting $0

WPSA-Canada Branch Annual
General Meeting

American Poultry Historical Society
Lunch

NE ASAS/ADSA Business Meeting
and Luncheon

PSA Awards Banquet

O Adult

O Student

International/Closing Reception

$0

$24
$32
$35

$30
$0

Quantity

PROGRAM EVENTS Fee  Quantity
Saturday, July 24
U ADSA Dairy Foods Workshop
(Saturday & Sunday) $75 ____
Sunday, July 25
O Triennial Growth Symposium
O Professional $100
O Student $35
O Ancillary Scientist Symposium
Q Professional $75 ___
O Graduate Student $45
Q Lunch $15 _____

Wednesday, July 28
0 Mixed Models Workshop
(All Day Wednesday & Thursday AM) $75

PAYMENT
Total Amount Due $

U Check Enclosed (drawn on US bank in US funds)
_Or_
O Please charge $

to my credit card
O MasterCard Q VISA

O American Express

Card Number.

Expiration Date

Signature

CANCELLATION POLICY

To be eligible for a refund of meeting registration
fees, requests must be received in writing before the
following dates:

On or Before July 1, 2004 90% Refund
After July 1, 2004 NO REFUND

The cancellation dates apply only to the meeting
registration fees. Ticketed events may be cancelled due
to minimum attendance requirements. Refunds will be
issued for CANCELLED ticketed events. There will be
NO REFUNDS for non-cancelled ticketed events. All
approved refunds will be issued after the meeting.

PLEASE NOTE
Please be sure to pre-register for non-program ticketed
events; they will not be available for purchase onsite.

SUBMIT THIS REGISTRATION FORM
Complete and mail or fax this form with your check,
money order, or credit card information to

2004 ADSA - ASAS-PSA Joint Annual Meeting,

1111 North Dunlap Avenue, Savoy, IL 61874

phone: 217.356.3182; fax: 217.398.4119 “one |
e-mail: adsa@assochq.org, A|S 5
asas@assochq.org or psa@assochgq.org Pls[A
or register online at www.fass.org/2004 A ] pl=la



