

AMERICAN DAIRY SCIENCE ASSOCIATION AMERICAN SOCIETY OF ANIMAL SCIENCE **POULTRY SCIENCE ASSOCIATION**

2004 JOINT ANNUAL MEETING REGISTRATION FORM

Name									
Last	First Middle Initial								
Preferred First Name on Badge	_ E-mail								
Institution/Company									
Business Address									
City	_ State/Province								
Country	_ Zip/Postal Code								
Phone	_ Fax								
Member of 🗖 ADSA 🗖 ASAS 🗖 PSA	WPSA First-Time Attendee								
Spouses and children are not required to register. To receive a name badge(s), please provide name(s) below.									

REGISTRATION FEES		Members By April 15		By July 1		After July 1	
ADSA-ASAS-	-	•		-		-	
PSA-WPSA Member		\$250		\$300		\$450	
Nonmember				\$375		\$550	
Retiree/Fellow/Emeritus				\$75		\$100	
Post Doc Member				\$75		\$100	
Post Doc Nonmember*				\$375		\$550	
Graduate Student Member				\$75		\$100	
Graduate Student Nonmemb	er*			\$375		\$550	
Undergraduate Student Mem	ber			\$0		\$25	
Undergraduate Student Noni	merr	nber*		\$375		\$550	

	ABJIKALIJ									
luly 1	You will receive one abstract book or CD per registration. Please indicate your									
450	format choice.									
550	Book CD									
100	Additional Book Copies \$25									
100 550	Additional CD Copies \$25									
100										

*Attention Nonmember Students and Post Docs - Become a member of ADSA or ASAS and save on meeting registration fees. Simply mark the society that you would like to join. Then, in a single payment, include the "Student Membership Fee" with the appropriate "Student Member Registration Fee" for the 2004 Joint Annual Meeting. Membership will be valid thru 12/31/05.

ADSA Undergraduate Student Membership Dues	\$5	ASAS Undergraduate Student Membership Dues	\$20
ADSA Graduate Student Membership Dues	\$10	ASAS Graduate Student Membership Dues	\$20
ADSA Post Doc Membership Dues	\$55	ASAS Post Doc Membership Dues	\$55

NOTICE TO ORAL PRESENTERS AND INVITED SPEAKERS

Please note that all session rooms will be equipped with a computer and LCD projector. All oral presentations and invited speaker presentations will be pre-loaded one week prior to the meeting. You will be contacted with the preloading instructions and deadlines which can also be found online at www.fass.org/2004.

REGISTER ONLINE WWW.FASS.ORG/2004

SC	CIAL EVENTS & MEETINGS	Fee	Quantity	PROGRAM EVENTS	Fee	Quantity
Sa	turday, July 24			Saturday, July 24		
	ADSA SAD Tour	\$7		ADSA Dairy Foods Workshop		
Su	nday, July 25			(Saturday & Sunday)	\$75	
	ADSA SAD Pizza Party/Mixer	\$0		Sunday, July 25		
	Opening Session & Reception	\$0		Triennial Growth Symposium		
	onday, July 26			Professional	\$100	
	ADSA Production Division	\$24		Student	\$35	
_	Extension Specialists Breakfast	* ~ <i>i</i>		Ancillary Scientist Symposium		
	Michigan State University Breakfast	\$24		Professional	\$75	
	Poultry Extension Luncheon	\$28		Graduate Student	\$45	
	WPSA-USA Branch Luncheon	\$28		Lunch	\$15	
	ASAS Awards Program	\$0		Wednesday, July 28		
	Iowa State Social	\$0 ¢5		Mixed Models Workshop		
	Graduate Student Mixer	\$5 ¢7		(All Day Wednesday & Thursday AM)	\$75	
	SAD Undergraduate Student Mixer	\$7				
_	esday, July 27	¢15		PAYMENT		
	5K Fun Run (t-shirt: M L XL) University of Illinois Breakfast	\$15 \$24		Total Amount Due \$		
	Kentucky Breakfast	∌∠4 \$24		Check Enclosed (drawn on US bank in	h US fu	nds)
	PSU Breakfast	₅∠4 \$24		-Or-		
	Triennial Poultry Extension Workshop	Ψ2 4		Please charge \$ to my	/ credit	card
-	Planning Meeting Breakfast	\$24				
	ADSA Dairy Foods Division	\$24		American Express MasterCard		VISA
-	Extension Specialists Breakfast	Ψ- '		Card Number		
	ADSA SAD Awards Luncheon					
	Professional	\$30		Expiration Date		
	Student	\$23		Signature		
	PSA Graduate Student Members'	\$0		Signature		
	Luncheon			CANCELLATION POLICY		
	Spouses Luncheon	\$30		To be eligible for a refund of meeting regis	tration	
	National Poultry Waste Management	\$28		fees, requests must be received in writing		the
	Symposium Planning Meeting Lunch			following dates:		
	Texas A&M Poultry Science Reception			On or Before July 1, 2004 90%	Refun	d
	ADSA Awards Program and Auction	\$0		-	REFUN	
	ADSA-ASAS-PSA Ice Cream Social	\$0 ©05		The cancellation dates apply only to the m		
	ADSA Foundation Raffle Ticket	\$25		registration fees. Ticketed events may be	-	ed due
	ednesday, July 28	Ф.E.O		to minimum attendance requirements. Re		
	Golf Tournament* (Handicap) *No forced teams are allowed	\$50		issued for CANCELLED ticketed events.		
	Purdue Breakfast	\$20		NO REFUNDS for non-cancelled ticketed	events	. All
	Virginia Tech Breakfast	\$24		approved refunds will be issued after the r	neeting] .
	National Organic M-S Planning	\$24		PLEASE NOTE		
	Meeting Breakfast	*- ·		Please be sure to pre-register for non-pro	oram ti	cketed
	ASAS Block & Bridle Advisors Meeting	\$0		events; they will not be available for purch	-	
	WPSA-Canada Branch Annual	\$0				
	General Meeting			SUBMIT THIS REGISTRATION FO		
	American Poultry Historical Society	\$24		Complete and mail or fax this form with yo	our che	ck,
	Lunch			money order, or credit card information to	tine	
	NE ASAS/ADSA Business Meeting	\$32		2004 ADSA - ASAS-PSA Joint Annual Mee	•	
	and Luncheon			1111 North Dunlap Avenue, Savoy, IL 618 phone: 217.356.3182; fax: 217.398.4119	St. Lo	uis 🕞
	PSA Awards Banquet			e-mail: adsa@assochq.org,	200 A	SAS
	□ Adult	\$35		asas@assochq.org or psa@assochq.org		PSA
_	Student	\$30		or register online at www.fass.org/2004		DSA
	International/Closing Reception	\$0				-1-1 H